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Prochem Professional Carpet Cleaning 
Starter Package Options

PROFESSIONAL STARTER PACKAGES

© Prochem Europe Ltd 2025 | Prochem Professional Carpet Cleaning Starter Package | Effective: 01/04/2025

ACCESSORIES & CHEMICALS

PACKAGE B 
STEEMEASY

PACKAGE E 
STEEMPRO 

POWERPLUS

PACKAGE C 
STEEMPRO 
POWERFLO

PACKAGE A 
GALAXY

PACKAGE D 
STEEMPRO 
POWERMAX

ALSO INCLUDED
30ml dispenser for 5 litre container
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STARTER PACKAGE PRICING
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Qty Code Carpet Extraction Machine Options Price (£) Package Total* (Excl VAT)
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Package A

Package B

Package C

Package D

Package E

LH3301

AC1021
AC1044
CP4301
BM4302
ST3401
PA3401
HG3401
CN3402
CN3503R
CN3503W
PR3401
S775-05
S709-05
S781-05
S760-05
B109-05
B124-05

AX500 Galaxy 
c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals

PR200 Steemeasy 
c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories

SX2000 Steempro Powerflo 
c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals

SX2100 Steempro Powermax 
c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals

SX2700 Steempro Powerplus 
c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals

Optional Equipment
Dynamic 380E upright vacuum with DCS 
(dry compound cleaning function)

Accessories & Chemicals (included in above packages)
Glidemaster hand tool
Large mesh hose & accessory bag
5L Rondo-Matic industrial pressure sprayer
Spray-Matic adjustable hand sprayer 1.25L
Tarpaulin, grey canvas 1.8m x 1.8m
Carpet pile brush 15” blue (head only)
Handle, 5ft for PA3401
30ml dispenser for 5 litre container
Red bucket 10L
White bucket 10L
PSK Professional Spotting Kit
Extraction Plus (value £33.90)
Multi Pro (value £43.50)
Liquid Woolsafe (value £30.25)
Liquid Defoamer (value £24.50)
Fibre & Fabric Rinse (value £15.25)
Odour Fresh (value £24.95)
One day training course voucher (value £155.00)

			   Accessories & Chemicals

1,995.00

2,695.00

2,995.00

3495.00 
 
 

3695.00

545.00

110.00
24.50

145.00
39.25
29.85
34.50
10.95
3.95
11.50
11.50

345.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

766.00

2,761.00

3,461.00

3,761.00

4,261.00

4,461.00

*�Add to total

*�Included in total

The complete package* must be purchased to obtain the free chemicals (* LH3301 Dynamic 380E is optional). The one day training voucher is provided 
with all carpet cleaning machines over £1500 value. All prices shown are manufacturer’s recommended selling price and are exclusive of VAT and any 
applicable delivery charges. Prochem Europe Ltd. reserve the right to change prices and specifications without notice. Prices are effective 1/1/25 but 
are subject to change without notice. Standard terms and conditions are available on request. E & OE


