PROCHEM[®] PROFESSIONAL STARTER PACKAGES

Prochem Professional Carpet Cleaning Starter Package Options





PRÓCHEM_®

STARTER PACKAGE PRICING

<u>Qty</u>	<u>Code</u>	Carpet Extraction Machine Options	<u>Price (£)</u>	Package Total* (Excl VAT)
1	Package A	AX500 Galaxy c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals	1,995.00	2,761.00
1	Package B	PR200 Steemeasy c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories	2,695.00	3,461.00
1	Package C	SX2000 Steempro Powerflo c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals	2,995.00	3,761.00
1	Package D	SX2100 Steempro Powermax c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals	3495.00	4,261.00
	Package E	SX2700 Steempro Powerplus c/w carpet wand, hoses, accessories & chemicals	3695.00	4,461.00
1	LH3301	Optional Equipment Dynamic 380E upright vacuum with DCS (dry compound cleaning function)	545.00	*Add to total
		Accessories & Chemicals (included in above packages)		
1	AC1021	Glidemaster hand tool	110.00	
1	AC1044	Large mesh hose & accessory bag	24.50	
1	CP4301	5L Rondo-Matic industrial pressure sprayer	145.00	
1	BM4302	Spray-Matic adjustable hand sprayer 1.25L	39.25	
1	ST3401	Tarpaulin, grey canvas 1.8m x 1.8m	29.85	
1	PA3401	Carpet pile brush 15" blue (head only)	34.50	
1	HG3401	Handle, 5ft for PA3401	10.95	
1	CN3402	30ml dispenser for 5 litre container	3.95	
1	CN3503R	Red bucket 10L	11.50	
1	CN3503W	White bucket 10L	11.50	
1	PR3401	PSK Professional Spotting Kit	345.00	
2	S775-05	Extraction Plus (value £33.90)	0.00	
2	S709-05	Multi Pro (value £43.50)	0.00	
1	S781-05	Liquid Woolsafe (value £30.25)	0.00	
1	S760-05	Liquid Defoamer (value £24.50)	0.00	
1	B109-05	Fibre & Fabric Rinse (value £15.25)	0.00	
1	B124-05	Odour Fresh (value £24.95)	0.00	
1		One day training course voucher (value £155.00)	0.00	
		Accessories & Chemicals	766.00	*Included in total

The complete package* must be purchased to obtain the free chemicals (* LH3301 Dynamic 380E is optional). The one day training voucher is provided with all carpet cleaning machines over £1500 value. All prices shown are manufacturer's recommended selling price and are exclusive of VAT and any applicable delivery charges. Prochem Europe Ltd. reserve the right to change prices and specifications without notice. Prices are effective 1/1/25 but are subject to change without notice. Standard terms and conditions are available on request. E & OE